
SHETEORD 
SHEMFORD Futuristic School, Srinagar (Garhwal) 
Village Belkandi, P.O. Dehalchauri, Pauri Garhwal 
Ph: School 7895938233, Office 9568450335 

Email srinagar@shemford.com 

1. Enrollment fee: Rs.3100/-2. Annual fee: 

Fee Structure 2025-2026 

() Annual activity fee (includes sports, games, creativity, laboratory, 
extracurricular activities + EXAM fee.) 

: Rs.3500/-(Pre Primary), Rs.4000/-(Primary), Rs.5000/-(Junior), 
Rs.6000/(Secondary) 

(ii) Development fee: Rs.4020/ 

3. Tuition fee per month: 

(0) Pre-Primary (Nursery to UKG) 

(ii) Primary (1 to 5) 

TM 

(ii) Junior (6 to 8) 

(ii) Secondary (9 and 10) 

MrAGER 
Shemford Futuristic Schoo! 
Belkandi,Srinagar Garhwa 

- Rs.1100/ 
-Rs.1300/ 

-Rs.1500/ 

(Fee at the time of admission: Pre Primary-Rs.11720/-, Primary-Rs.12420/-,Junior-13620/-, 
Secondary-14820/-) 

-Rs.1700/ 

Shemfori Dtur. ic Schoo! 
Belkar Sauri Garhwal 



&SHEMEORD 

SHEMFORD Futuristic School, Srinagar (Garhwal) 
Village Belkandi, P.O. Dehalchauri, Pauri Garhwal 
Ph: School 7895938233, Office 9568450335 
Email srinagar@shemford.com 

1. Enrolment fee 

Annual fee: 

i. 

(0) Examination fee 

Fee Structure 2025-2026 (XI & XII) 

vi. 

(iiü) Other fee 

3. Tuition fee per month: 

(ii) Annual activity fee (includes sports, games, creativity, extracurrícular 
activities etc.) :Rs.4000/-(Sr. Secondary) 

(iv) Computer lab 

(v) Science (Any One) 

Lab 1. (Physics, Chemistry) 

(Fee at the time of admission) 

Lab 2. (PCB) 

Sr. Secondary Level 

PCM English Hindi 
PCM English Computer 

Arts 

PCB English Computer 

*(If opted for the particular lab/stream) 

: Rs.4100/-4 

:Rs.2000/ 

AnGER 

Highlighted fee will be applicable for all students. 

Shemford Futuristic School 
Belkandi,Srinagar Garhwa 

:Rs.4020/ 

Optional 

: Rs.1000/-* 

:Rs.2000/.* 

Commerce Stream with English, Hindi 14120/- V. 
Commerce with Computer, English 

:Rs.3000/-* 

Rs.2500/ 

16120/- ii. 
17120/-ii. 
18120/- iv. 

Enrolment fee only for new students and not for students who are promoted from X to XI of 

our school. 

15120/ 
14120/ 

Shemfoxdrisic Sctor 
Belkandi, Iá Garh 
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